
Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

LADIES

20 дек 2014 Short ProgramMinsk Arena
Free Skating21 дек 2014

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 8

8

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Short Program
Duration 2:50: Max.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 0.80
0.80Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
0.80Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 0.80
Interpretation 0.80

Free Skating
Duration 4:00: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 1.60
1.60Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
1.60Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 1.60
1.60Interpretation



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

PANEL OF JUDGES

LADIES

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Elena SAVOSTOVATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Ekaterina POGARTSEVAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMs. Nadezhda FEDOROVAReferee

BLRMs. Elena KOSTKOJudge No.1

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.2

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVJudge No.3

BLRMs. Galina VALEEVAJudge No.4

BLRMs. Natal'ya IVANOVAJudge No.5

BLRMs. Marina STUPEN'Judge No.6

BLRMs. Viktoriya LIAKHAVAJudge No.7

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMr. Ivan HORLAUReplay Operator

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:12:59





Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
STARTING ORDER
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM   

Starting
Number Name Nation

1 Dar'ya MAL'TSEVA BLR
Minsk

2 Elizaveta AVSYUKEVICH BLR
Minsk

3 Mariya BAKUSHEVA BLR
Minsk

4 Yanina MAKEYENKA BLR
Gomel

5 Kristina ZAKHARANKA BLR
Gomel

6 Dar'ya BATURA BLR
Minsk

7 Alina SUPONENKO BLR
Minsk

8 Anastasiya ZAJTSEVA BLR
Pruzhany

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:13:59



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
RESULTS
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRYanina MAKEYENKA1 47.45
BLRElizaveta AVSYUKEVICH2 41.66
BLRKristina ZAKHARANKA3 38.94
BLRDar'ya BATURA4 34.93
BLRMariya BAKUSHEVA5 34.85
BLRAnastasiya ZAJTSEVA6 34.51
BLRAlina SUPONENKO7 30.94
BLRDar'ya MAL'TSEVA8 26.33

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:14:23



LADIES
RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

BLRYanina MAKEYENKA1 47.45 25.13 1.005.90 5.70 5.85 5.80 5.9023.32
BLRElizaveta AVSYUKEVICH2 41.66 23.22 0.004.70 4.50 4.60 4.60 4.6518.44
BLRKristina ZAKHARANKA3 38.94 19.74 0.004.95 4.65 4.75 4.80 4.8519.20
BLRDar'ya BATURA4 34.93 15.01 1.005.30 5.05 5.25 5.35 5.2020.92
BLRMariya BAKUSHEVA5 34.85 17.17 0.004.40 4.20 4.45 4.60 4.4517.68
BLRAnastasiya ZAJTSEVA6 34.51 18.99 0.004.00 3.85 3.85 3.90 3.8015.52
BLRAlina SUPONENKO7 30.94 14.22 0.004.25 4.05 4.20 4.20 4.2016.72
BLRDar'ya MAL'TSEVA8 26.33 11.25 1.004.00 3.90 4.05 4.15 4.0016.08

IN = InterpretationCH = Choreography/CompositionSS = Skating Skills TR = Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement PE = Performance/Execution
* = factored score
Printed: 21.12.2014 17:14:27



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

LADIES SHORT PROGRAM   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Costume 
failure

Late start

BLR 1.01.0Dar'ya MAL'TSEVA1
BLR 0.0Elizaveta AVSYUKEVICH2
BLR 0.0Mariya BAKUSHEVA3
BLR 1.01.0Yanina MAKEYENKA4
BLR 0.0Kristina ZAKHARANKA5
BLR 1.01.0Dar'ya BATURA6
BLR 0.0Alina SUPONENKO7
BLR 0.0Anastasiya ZAJTSEVA8

Ms. Nadezhda FEDOROVA   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:14:30



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 6.60 0.84 2 1 1 1 1 1 2

Ref 

7.443F+2T

In
fo

Yanina MAKEYENKA BLR 47.45 1.0023.3225.131 4

3Lo -0.84 1-1-1-2 -1-1-25.102 4.26
CCoSp -------0.003 0.00 0.00
StSq2 22122112.604 0.80 3.40

11122120.703.635 x2A 4.33
111110 3.5020.503.006 FSSp4

7 1.90 0.30 1 0 1 1 -1 0 1LSp2 2.20
22.83 25.13

Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Factor 
0.80 5.90

5.700.80 5.505.255.506.006.005.506.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.850.80 5.755.505.756.256.255.755.75Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.750.80 5.80
Interpretation 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.750.80 5.90

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.32

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.30 0.50 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

Ref 

3.802A

In
fo

Elizaveta AVSYUKEVICH BLR 41.66 0.0018.4423.222 2

3S+2T 0.42 1011 0105.502 5.92
3Lo< -2-2-1-2-2-2-23.603 < -1.40 2.20
FCSp2 01011112.304 0.40 2.70

-1-1-2-1-1-1-1-0.301.505 LSp1 1.20
000111 3.5000.203.306 StSq3

7 3.50 0.40 1 1 1 1 0 1 0CCoSp3p4 3.90
23.00 23.22

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Factor 
0.80 4.70

4.500.80 4.754.504.504.504.504.004.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.600.80 4.505.004.254.754.754.254.75Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.500.80 4.60
Interpretation 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 5.00 4.750.80 4.65

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.44

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 4.30 -1.54 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

Ref 

2.763S<+2T <

In
fo

Kristina ZAKHARANKA BLR 38.94 0.0019.2019.743 5

2A 0.00 0000 0103.302 3.30
CCoSp3p4 00011003.503 0.10 3.60
3Lo<< x -3-3-3-3-3-3-31.984 << -0.90 1.08

11001100.302.605 StSq2 2.90
110111 3.2000.402.806 FCSp3

7 2.40 0.50 1 1 2 1 1 1 1LSp3 2.90
20.88 19.74

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Factor 
0.80 4.95

4.650.80 4.754.254.504.754.754.504.75Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.750.80 4.504.754.505.005.254.505.00Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.750.80 4.80
Interpretation 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.750.80 4.85

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.20

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.40 -1.82 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2

Ref 

3.583T+3T<< <<

In
fo

Dar'ya BATURA BLR 34.93 1.0020.9215.014 6

3S< -2.10 -3-3-3-3 -3-3-33.002 < 0.90
LSp1 00021101.503 0.20 1.70
2A x 00111123.634 0.40 4.03

10011110.402.005 CCoSp3p1 2.40
------ 0.00-0.000.006 StSq

7 2.30 0.10 1 1 0 0 -1 0 0FCSp2 2.40
17.83 15.01

Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Factor 
0.80 5.30

5.050.80 5.005.005.505.005.004.755.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.250.80 5.255.255.255.255.254.755.50Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.250.80 5.35
Interpretation 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.000.80 5.20

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.92

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 4.30 -0.70 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

Ref 

3.603T<+2T <

In
fo

Mariya BAKUSHEVA BLR 34.85 0.0017.6817.175 3

2A<< -0.40 -2-2-2-2 -2-2-21.102 << 0.70
CCoSp3p4 01021113.503 0.40 3.90
3S<< x -3-3-3-2-3-3-31.434 << -0.60 0.83

-10-111200.141.905 LSp2 2.04
000100 2.8000.002.806 FCSp3

7 3.30 0.00 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0StSq3 3.30
18.33 17.17

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Factor 
0.80 4.40

4.200.80 4.254.254.254.004.004.254.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.450.80 4.504.754.254.254.504.004.75Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.750.80 4.60
Interpretation 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.750.80 4.45

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.68

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 0.00 0.00 - - - - - - -

Ref 

0.002S* *

In
fo

Anastasiya ZAJTSEVA BLR 34.51 0.0015.5218.996 8

3T+2T -0.14 1-1-10 0005.402 5.26
StSq3 000-10003.303 0.00 3.30
FCSp2 0-1000002.304 0.00 2.30

-1-2-2-2-2-2-2-1.003.635 x2A 2.63
111111 2.9000.502.406 LSp3

7 2.50 0.10 0 1 1 0 0 0 0CCoSp3p2 2.60
19.53 18.99

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Factor 
0.80 4.00

3.850.80 4.254.004.003.253.503.754.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
3.850.80 4.504.253.753.504.003.503.75Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.250.80 3.90
Interpretation 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.500.80 3.80

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.52

  *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 6.00 -1.40 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

4.603S+2Lo

In
fo

Alina SUPONENKO BLR 30.94 0.0016.7214.227 7

2A<< -0.60 -3-3-3-3 -3-3-31.102 << 0.50
FCSp2 -2-3-1-2-1-2-12.303 -0.48 1.82
LSp1 00-100101.504 0.00 1.50

-1-100-1-10-0.302.605 StSq2 2.30
------ 0.00-0.000.006 x2Lze* e

7 3.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0CCoSp3p4 3.50
17.00 14.22

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Factor 
0.80 4.25

4.050.80 3.754.254.004.004.004.004.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.200.80 4.254.503.754.004.503.754.50Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.500.80 4.20
Interpretation 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.500.80 4.20

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.72

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.30 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.703S<<+COMBO <<

In
fo

Dar'ya MAL'TSEVA BLR 26.33 1.0016.0811.258 1

FCSp3 0.00 0000 0002.802 2.80
StSq1 00000001.803 0.00 1.80
2A<< x -3-2-3-2-3-3-31.214 << -0.56 0.65

00011100.203.005 CCoSp3p3 3.20
------ 0.00-0.000.006 x2Lo* *

7 1.90 0.20 0 1 1 0 0 1 0LSp2 2.10
12.01 11.25

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Factor 
0.80 4.00

3.900.80 4.504.254.003.503.504.003.75Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.050.80 4.504.504.253.754.003.753.75Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.500.80 4.15
Interpretation 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.750.80 4.00

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.08

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

printed: 21.12.2014 17:14:49



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
STARTING ORDER
LADIES FREE SKATING   

Starting
Number Name Nation

1 Dar'ya MAL'TSEVA BLR
Minsk

2 Mariya BAKUSHEVA BLR
Minsk

3 Alina SUPONENKO BLR
Minsk

4 Anastasiya ZAJTSEVA BLR
Pruzhany

5 Kristina ZAKHARANKA BLR
Gomel

6 Elizaveta AVSYUKEVICH BLR
Minsk

7 Yanina MAKEYENKA BLR
Gomel

8 Dar'ya BATURA BLR
Minsk

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:15:14



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
RESULTS
LADIES FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRYanina MAKEYENKA1 96.61
BLRElizaveta AVSYUKEVICH2 77.14
BLRDar'ya BATURA3 72.69
BLRMariya BAKUSHEVA4 66.89
BLRAnastasiya ZAJTSEVA5 66.34
BLRKristina ZAKHARANKA6 62.76
BLRAlina SUPONENKO7 62.65
BLRDar'ya MAL'TSEVA8 56.32

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:15:20



LADIES
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

BLRYanina MAKEYENKA1 96.61 48.61 0.006.05 5.75 6.15 6.05 6.0048.00
BLRElizaveta AVSYUKEVICH2 77.14 40.14 1.004.75 4.75 4.80 4.80 4.6538.00
BLRDar'ya BATURA3 72.69 31.17 0.005.30 5.15 5.20 5.20 5.1041.52
BLRMariya BAKUSHEVA4 66.89 33.25 1.004.35 4.10 4.45 4.40 4.3534.64
BLRAnastasiya ZAJTSEVA5 66.34 35.94 2.004.20 4.00 3.95 4.10 4.0032.40
BLRKristina ZAKHARANKA6 62.76 27.16 2.004.80 4.45 4.70 4.85 4.7037.60
BLRAlina SUPONENKO7 62.65 29.61 0.004.30 3.80 4.20 4.20 4.1533.04
BLRDar'ya MAL'TSEVA8 56.32 22.64 0.004.15 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.4033.68

IN = InterpretationCH = Choreography/CompositionSS = Skating Skills TR = Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement PE = Performance/Execution
* = factored score
Printed: 21.12.2014 17:15:25



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

LADIES FREE SKATING   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Costume 
failure

Late start

BLR 0.0Dar'ya MAL'TSEVA1
BLR 1.01.0Mariya BAKUSHEVA2
BLR 0.0Alina SUPONENKO3
BLR 1.0 2.01.0Anastasiya ZAJTSEVA4
BLR 2.02.0Kristina ZAKHARANKA5
BLR 1.01.0Elizaveta AVSYUKEVICH6
BLR 0.0Yanina MAKEYENKA7
BLR 0.0Dar'ya BATURA8

Ms. Nadezhda FEDOROVA   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:15:31



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.70 -0.70 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

3.003F< <

In
fo

Yanina MAKEYENKA BLR 96.61 0.0048.0048.611 7

3S 0.56 1111 0014.202 4.76
3Lo+2T 00010-116.403 0.14 6.54
3S+2T 00000005.504 0.00 5.50

01110110.565.105 3Lo 5.66
111221 3.7020.703.006 CCoSp3p3

7 2.10 -0.06 0 0 0 1 0 -1 -12Lz ! 2.04
8 3.00 0.30 1 3.301 1 1 0 0 0FSSp4
9 3.30 0.50 1 3.801 2 2 0 0 1StSq3

5.81 0.30 1 6.110 1 1 0 1 0x2A+2A+SEQ10
1.5011 0.00 1 1.500 0 0 -1 0 0LSp1
2.0012 0.70 1 1 1 1 0 1 1ChSq1 2.70

45.61 48.61
Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.50

Factor 
1.60 6.05

5.751.60 6.005.255.506.006.004.506.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
6.151.60 6.005.506.006.506.506.006.25Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.251.60 6.05
Interpretation 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.501.60 6.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 48.00

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 4.10 -0.70 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

3.403T

In
fo

Elizaveta AVSYUKEVICH BLR 77.14 1.0038.0040.142 6

3Lo 0.00 0000 0-105.102 5.10
2A+1Lo+3S< -3-3-3-3-3-3-36.803 < -1.50 5.30
LSp2 0-1-100001.904 -0.06 1.84

10010000.061.905 2F 1.96
000100 4.2000.004.206 3S

7 5.06 0.10 1 0 0 1 0 0 0x2A+2T 5.16
8 3.50 0.30 1 3.801 1 1 0 0 0CCoSp3p4
9 1.98 0.00 0 1.980 0 0 0 0 0x2Lo

1.90 0.10 0 2.001 0 1 0 0 0FCSp110
3.3011 0.10 0 3.400 1 1 0 0 0StSq3
2.0012 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0ChSq1 2.00

41.74 40.14
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Factor 
1.60 4.75

4.751.60 4.754.755.005.254.504.004.75Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.801.60 4.755.004.755.505.004.254.50Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 4.75 3.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.501.60 4.80
Interpretation 5.00 3.75 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.751.60 4.65

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 38.00

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.40 -1.82 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

Ref 

3.583T+3T<< <<

In
fo

Dar'ya BATURA BLR 72.69 0.0041.5231.173 8

2A+2T 0.40 1111 0014.602 5.00
CCoSp3p3 00021113.003 0.30 3.30
3T* -------0.004 * 0.00 0.00

01011110.403.305 2A 3.70
-3-3-2-3-3-3 0.83-3-0.601.436 x3S<< <<

7 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0LSp1 1.50
8 2.31 0.36 1 2.672 1 1 1 1 2x2Lz
9 2.09 -0.06 0 2.031 -1 0 0 0 -1x2F !

2.30 0.00 0 2.300 0 0 0 0 0FCSp210
3.3011 0.40 1 3.700 1 1 0 1 1StSq3
2.0012 0.56 1 1 1 1 0 0 1ChSq1 2.56

31.23 31.17
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Factor 
1.60 5.30

5.151.60 5.255.005.255.255.004.755.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.201.60 5.505.255.255.255.254.755.00Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.501.60 5.20
Interpretation 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.751.60 5.10

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 41.52

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.30 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.703T<< <<

In
fo

Mariya BAKUSHEVA BLR 66.89 1.0034.6433.254 2

2A< -0.50 -10-2-1 -1-1-12.302 < 1.80
2Lo+2Lo 00000003.603 0.00 3.60
CCoSp3p4 01010003.504 0.10 3.60

00100000.003.305 StSq3 3.30
-1-1-1-1-1-1 2.03-1-0.502.536 x2A< <

7 2.31 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0x2Lz 2.31
8 3.74 0.00 1 3.740 0 0 0 0 0x2Lz+2T
9 3.50 0.00 0 3.500 0 0 0 0 1FCCoSp3p4

4.07 0.00 0 4.07-1 0 0 0 0 0x2F+1Lo+2S10
2.4011 0.20 1 2.601 0 1 0 0 0LSp3
2.0012 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0ChSq1 2.00

34.55 33.25
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00

Factor 
1.60 4.35

4.101.60 4.753.754.004.254.004.004.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.451.60 4.754.504.504.004.254.504.50Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.751.60 4.40
Interpretation 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.001.60 4.35

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.64

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.50 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

5.503S+2T

In
fo

Anastasiya ZAJTSEVA BLR 66.34 2.0032.4035.945 4

3T -1.82 -2-2-3-3 -2-3-34.102 2.28
3S -3-3-3-3-3-3-34.203 -2.10 2.10
2Lz+2Lo+2Lo 00000005.704 0.00 5.70

0000-1000.002.605 FSSp3 2.60
010000 1.1000.001.106 1A

7 1.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 02F 1.90
8 2.40 0.40 0 2.801 1 1 0 1 1LSp3
9 2.00 0.14 0 2.141 0 0 0 0 1ChSq1

3.52 0.00 0 3.520 0 0 0 0 0x2F+2T10
3.0011 0.00 0 3.001 -1 0 0 0 0CCoSp3p3
3.3012 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0StSq3 3.30

39.32 35.94
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Factor 
1.60 4.20

4.001.60 4.504.004.003.254.004.004.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
3.951.60 4.504.253.753.504.253.753.75Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.501.60 4.10
Interpretation 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.751.60 4.00

Deductions Time violation: Falls: -2.00-1.00 -1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 32.40

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.00 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.903S< <

In
fo

Kristina ZAKHARANKA BLR 62.76 2.0037.6027.166 5

2A< -1.50 -3-3-3-3 -3-3-32.302 < 0.80
1A 01000001.103 0.00 1.10
LSp4 11111112.704 0.50 3.20

00010000.001.305 2S 1.30
000000 1.9000.001.906 2F

7 3.20 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -12F+2T 2.90
8 2.60 0.00 0 2.600 0 0 0 0 0StSq2
9 3.96 0.00 0 3.960 0 1 0 0 0x2Lo+1Lo+2S

2.80 0.50 1 3.301 1 1 0 1 1FCSp310
2.0011 0.70 1 2.701 1 1 1 0 1ChSq1
2.5012 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0CCoSp2p4 2.50

29.36 27.16
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Factor 
1.60 4.80

4.451.60 4.504.254.004.504.754.504.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.701.60 4.754.754.504.505.005.004.50Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.751.60 4.85
Interpretation 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.751.60 4.70

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 37.60

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.90 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

1.003F<< <<

In
fo

Alina SUPONENKO BLR 62.65 0.0033.0429.617 3

3S -0.14 001-1 -1004.202 4.06
1A 01010001.103 0.04 1.14
FSSp3 1101-1012.604 0.30 2.90

00-110000.001.905 LSp2 1.90
00-11-1-1 3.020-0.283.306 StSq3

7 3.23 -1.54 -2 -1 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2x3S+REP 1.69
8 4.07 0.00 0 4.070 0 0 0 0 0x2F+2Lo
9 2.09 0.06 0 2.150 0 1 0 1 0x2F

3.08 -0.90 -3 2.18-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2x2Lze+2T e10
2.0011 0.00 0 2.000 0 1 -1 0 0ChSq1
3.5012 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0CCoSp3p4 3.50

32.97 29.61
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Factor 
1.60 4.30

3.801.60 4.003.753.504.503.503.754.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.201.60 4.504.503.504.504.004.004.00Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 3.50 4.50 4.251.60 4.20
Interpretation 4.25 4.00 3.75 5.00 3.25 4.25 4.501.60 4.15

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.04

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 

1.302S

In
fo

Dar'ya MAL'TSEVA BLR 56.32 0.0033.6822.648 1

1Lo -0.04 000-1 0-1-10.502 0.46
2A<< -2-2-3-3-3-2-31.103 << -0.52 0.58
FSSp3 10011012.604 0.30 2.90

-2-3-3-3-3-3-3-0.601.105 2A<< << 0.50
-2-2-3-3-3-2 1.72-3-0.782.506 2Lz+2T<< <<

7 2.09 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0x2F 2.09
8 1.90 0.50 1 2.401 0 1 1 1 1LSp2
9 2.00 0.14 1 2.140 0 1 0 0 0ChSq1

2.31 0.24 1 2.551 0 1 0 1 1x2Lz10
3.0011 0.40 1 3.401 1 1 1 0 0CCoSp3p3
2.6012 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0StSq2 2.60

23.00 22.64
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Factor 
1.60 4.15

4.001.60 4.253.754.254.003.503.754.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.251.60 4.754.254.504.004.004.254.25Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.751.60 4.25
Interpretation 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.751.60 4.40

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.68

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

printed: 21.12.2014 17:15:39



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

MEN

20 дек 2014 Short ProgramMinsk Arena
Free Skating21 дек 2014

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 6

6

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Short Program
Duration 2:50: Max.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 1.00
1.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
1.00Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 1.00
Interpretation 1.00

Free Skating
Duration 4:30: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 2.00
2.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
2.00Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 2.00
2.00Interpretation





Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

PANEL OF JUDGES

MEN - SHORT PROGRAM

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Ol'ga UVAZHANAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Ekaterina POGARTSEVAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Alexei SHIRSHOVReferee

BLRMs. Natal'ya IVANOVAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Nadezhda FEDOROVAJudge No.2

BLRMs. Viktoriya LIAKHAVAJudge No.3

BLRMs. Marina STUPEN'Judge No.4

BLRMs. Viktoriya SACHKOVAJudge No.5

BLRMs. Elena KOSTKOJudge No.6

BLRMs. Galina VALEEVAJudge No.7

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMr. Ivan HORLAUReplay Operator

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:17:07



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
STARTING ORDER
MEN SHORT PROGRAM   

Starting
Number Name Nation

1 Anton KARPUK BLR
Minsk

2 Pavel IGNATENKO BLR
Minsk

3 Vitalij LUCHENOK BLR
Minsk

4 Aliaksei MIALIOKHIN BLR
Minsk

5 Artem TSELUJKO BLR
Minsk

6 Il'ya SUNTSEV BLR
Vitebsk

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:17:14



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
RESULTS
MEN SHORT PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRPavel IGNATENKO1 59.98
BLRVitalij LUCHENOK2 56.95
BLRAliaksei MIALIOKHIN3 55.39
BLRAnton KARPUK4 54.27
BLRArtem TSELUJKO5 45.29
BLRIl'ya SUNTSEV6 29.60

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:17:21



MEN
RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

BLRPavel IGNATENKO1 59.98 28.58 0.006.25 6.10 6.35 6.35 6.3531.40
BLRVitalij LUCHENOK2 56.95 28.90 0.005.70 5.50 5.60 5.55 5.7028.05
BLRAliaksei MIALIOKHIN3 55.39 26.24 0.005.85 5.70 5.80 5.85 5.9529.15
BLRAnton KARPUK4 54.27 28.12 1.005.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.4027.15
BLRArtem TSELUJKO5 45.29 22.24 1.005.00 4.80 4.70 4.85 4.7024.05
BLRIl'ya SUNTSEV6 29.60 10.30 0.003.95 3.65 3.90 3.90 3.9019.30

IN = InterpretationCH = Choreography/CompositionSS = Skating Skills TR = Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement PE = Performance/Execution
* = factored score
Printed: 21.12.2014 17:17:28



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

MEN SHORT PROGRAM   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Costume 
failure

Late start

BLR 1.01.0Anton KARPUK1
BLR 0.0Pavel IGNATENKO2
BLR 0.0Vitalij LUCHENOK3
BLR 0.0Aliaksei MIALIOKHIN4
BLR 1.01.0Artem TSELUJKO5
BLR 0.0Il'ya SUNTSEV6

Mr. Alexei SHIRSHOV   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:17:35



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
MEN SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 8.50 -1.20 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

Ref 

7.303A

In
fo

Pavel IGNATENKO BLR 59.98 0.0031.4028.581 2

3Lz+2T 0.28 1100 0107.302 7.58
FCSp4 21111003.203 0.40 3.60
2Fe* -------0.004 e 0.00 0.00

11100000.202.305 CSSp2 2.50
101211 3.7000.403.306 StSq3

7 3.50 0.40 0 0 1 1 2 1 1CCoSp3p4 3.90
28.10 28.58

Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.50 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 7.00

Factor 
1.00 6.25

6.101.00 6.756.256.005.506.505.256.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
6.351.00 6.756.256.256.256.755.506.25Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 6.50 5.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 7.251.00 6.35
Interpretation 6.25 5.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.251.00 6.35

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 31.40

  *  Invalid element   e  Jump take off with wrong edge

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.30 0.40 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

Ref 

3.702A

In
fo

Vitalij LUCHENOK BLR 56.95 0.0028.0528.902 3

3T+3T 0.00 0010 0008.202 8.20
3Lo 11000005.103 0.14 5.24
FCSp3 00111002.804 0.20 3.00

01111100.403.305 StSq3 3.70
111001 3.3000.303.006 CSSp4

7 2.00 -0.24 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0CCoSp3p1 1.76
27.70 28.90

Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.25

Factor 
1.00 5.70

5.501.00 6.006.005.255.255.505.005.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.601.00 6.006.005.506.005.255.255.25Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.251.00 5.55
Interpretation 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.001.00 5.70

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.05



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
MEN SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 6.00 0.56 1 0 1 1 1 1 0

Ref 

6.563Lz

In
fo

Aliaksei MIALIOKHIN BLR 55.39 0.0029.1526.243 4

2A 0.60 1121 1213.302 3.90
3Lo+COMBO -3-3-3-3-3-3-35.103 -2.10 3.00
CSSp4 00110003.004 0.10 3.10

00011110.303.505 CCoSp3p4 3.80
001211 3.7010.403.306 StSq3

7 2.30 -0.12 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1FCSp2 2.18
26.50 26.24

Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00

Factor 
1.00 5.85

5.701.00 5.505.755.505.756.005.006.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.801.00 5.755.505.506.256.255.506.00Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.751.00 5.85
Interpretation 5.75 5.25 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.751.00 5.95

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 29.15

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.30 0.40 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

Ref 

3.702A

In
fo

Anton KARPUK BLR 54.27 1.0027.1528.124 1

3Lo 0.42 0100 1115.102 5.52
FCSp3 00000002.803 0.00 2.80
3T+3T -3-3-3-3-3-3-38.204 -2.10 6.10

01001100.203.505 CCoSp3p4 3.70
010000 3.3000.003.306 StSq3

7 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0CSSp4 3.00
29.20 28.12

Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.25 5.00 6.25 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75

Factor 
1.00 5.50

5.251.00 5.505.755.005.006.254.755.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.501.00 5.755.755.255.506.505.255.25Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 5.50 5.00 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.751.00 5.50
Interpretation 5.00 5.00 6.25 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.751.00 5.40

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 27.15



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
MEN SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 8.20 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

6.103T+3T

In
fo

Artem TSELUJKO BLR 45.29 1.0024.0522.245 5

FCSp2 0.10 1010 0002.302 2.40
2A -2-2-1-2-1-1-23.303 -0.80 2.50
CSSp2 000-1-1-102.304 -0.12 2.18

-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-0.703.965 x3Lo< < 3.26
000010 3.3000.003.306 StSq3

7 2.50 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1CCoSp3p2 2.50
25.86 22.24

Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.75

Factor 
1.00 5.00

4.801.00 5.504.754.504.505.254.255.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.701.00 5.754.754.504.755.004.504.50Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.751.00 4.85
Interpretation 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.751.00 4.70

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.05

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 0.00 0.00 - - - - - - -

Ref 

0.001S*+1T* *

In
fo

Il'ya SUNTSEV BLR 29.60 0.0019.3010.306 6

2A<< -0.60 -3-3-3-3 -3-3-31.102 << 0.50
CCoSp3p2 -10100002.503 0.00 2.50
2Lze* x -------0.004 e 0.00 0.00

001010-10.102.305 CSSp2 2.40
-100000 2.6000.002.606 StSq2

7 2.30 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0FCSp2 2.30
10.80 10.30

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

Factor 
1.00 3.95

3.651.00 3.503.754.003.503.753.503.75Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
3.901.00 3.753.504.254.004.003.754.00Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.751.00 3.90
Interpretation 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.751.00 3.90

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.30

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge

printed: 21.12.2014 17:17:40



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

PANEL OF JUDGES

MEN - FREE SKATING

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Ol'ga UVAZHANAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Ekaterina POGARTSEVAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Alexei SHIRSHOVReferee

BLRMs. Natal'ya IVANOVAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Nadezhda FEDOROVAJudge No.2

BLRMs. Viktoriya LIAKHAVAJudge No.3

BLRMs. Marina STUPEN'Judge No.4

BLRMs. Viktoriya SACHKOVAJudge No.5

BLRMs. Elena KOSTKOJudge No.6

BLRMr. Aleksandr MOROZOVJudge No.7

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMr. Ivan HORLAUReplay Operator

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:18:04



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
STARTING ORDER
MEN FREE SKATING   

Starting
Number Name Nation

1 Artem TSELUJKO BLR
Minsk

2 Il'ya SUNTSEV BLR
Vitebsk

3 Anton KARPUK BLR
Minsk

4 Vitalij LUCHENOK BLR
Minsk

5 Aliaksei MIALIOKHIN BLR
Minsk

6 Pavel IGNATENKO BLR
Minsk

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:18:13



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
RESULTS
MEN FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRPavel IGNATENKO1 107.98
BLRAnton KARPUK2 103.54
BLRVitalij LUCHENOK3 98.74
BLRAliaksei MIALIOKHIN4 97.26
BLRArtem TSELUJKO5 80.65
BLRIl'ya SUNTSEV6 69.04

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:18:21



MEN
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

BLRPavel IGNATENKO1 107.98 48.08 0.006.10 5.80 6.10 5.95 6.0059.90
BLRAnton KARPUK2 103.54 49.94 0.005.45 5.20 5.40 5.35 5.4053.60
BLRVitalij LUCHENOK3 98.74 46.74 2.005.50 5.15 5.50 5.40 5.4554.00
BLRAliaksei MIALIOKHIN4 97.26 44.66 2.005.65 5.35 5.35 5.50 5.4554.60
BLRArtem TSELUJKO5 80.65 35.35 0.004.65 4.40 4.50 4.65 4.4545.30
BLRIl'ya SUNTSEV6 69.04 29.24 1.004.25 3.85 4.05 4.20 4.0540.80

IN = InterpretationCH = Choreography/CompositionSS = Skating Skills TR = Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement PE = Performance/Execution
* = factored score
Printed: 21.12.2014 17:18:29



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

MEN FREE SKATING   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Costume 
failure

Late start

BLR 0.0Artem TSELUJKO1
BLR 1.01.0Il'ya SUNTSEV2
BLR 0.0Anton KARPUK3
BLR 2.02.0Vitalij LUCHENOK4
BLR 2.02.0Aliaksei MIALIOKHIN5
BLR 0.0Pavel IGNATENKO6

Mr. Alexei SHIRSHOV   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:18:38



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
MEN FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 8.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 

8.503A

In
fo

Pavel IGNATENKO BLR 107.98 0.0059.9048.081 6

3Fe -0.70 -1-1-1-1 -1-1-13.702 e 3.00
3Fe+1Lo+2S -1-1-2-1-2-2-25.503 e -1.12 4.38
2A 01101103.304 0.30 3.60

01000000.002.305 CSSp2 2.30
121101 3.7000.403.306 StSq3

7 3.74 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x2Lz+2T 3.74
8 2.31 0.00 0 2.310 0 0 1 0 0x2Lz
9 4.51 0.14 0 4.650 0 0 0 1 1x3T

2.50 0.10 0 2.600 0 0 0 1 1CCoSp3p210
5.0611 -0.70 -2 4.36-1 -1 -2 -2 0 -1x2A+2T
2.0012 0.14 0 1 0 0 1 0 0ChSq1 2.14
2.80 0.00 0 2.800 0 0 0 0 013 FCSp3

49.52 48.08
Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.00 6.00 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00

Factor 
2.00 6.10

5.802.00 5.756.006.005.256.505.256.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
6.102.00 6.256.256.255.756.755.756.00Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 6.00 5.25 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.002.00 5.95
Interpretation 5.75 5.75 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.252.00 6.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 59.90

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.30 0.50 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

Ref 

3.802A

In
fo

Anton KARPUK BLR 103.54 0.0053.6049.942 3

3F 0.28 0110 1005.302 5.58
3Lo -2-3-3-3-2-3-25.103 -1.82 3.28
2Lz 00000002.104 0.00 2.10

01111110.503.305 StSq3 3.80
010000 7.0400.007.046 x3Lo+2T

7 2.80 0.10 0 0 1 0 0 1 0FCSp3 2.90
8 5.50 -1.82 -3 3.68-3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2x3T+2T< <
9 3.00 0.00 0 3.000 0 0 0 1 -1FCSSp4

4.62 0.42 0 5.041 1 0 1 1 0x3S10
4.6211 -0.60 -1 4.02-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1x2A+1T+1Lo
2.0012 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0ChSq1 2.00
3.50 0.20 0 3.700 1 1 0 1 013 CCoSp3p4

52.18 49.94
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.75 5.25 6.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75

Factor 
2.00 5.45

5.202.00 4.505.505.254.756.255.005.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.402.00 4.505.505.505.006.255.255.75Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 5.75 5.00 6.50 4.75 5.50 5.75 4.502.00 5.35
Interpretation 5.75 5.25 6.75 4.75 5.50 5.75 4.752.00 5.40

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 53.60

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
MEN FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 6.00 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

3.003A< <

In
fo

Vitalij LUCHENOK BLR 98.74 2.0054.0046.743 4

2Lz 0.18 0011 1102.102 2.28
3F -3-3-3-3-3-3-35.303 -2.10 3.20
3Lo -10000005.104 0.00 5.10

11111000.402.805 FCSp3 3.20
001101 3.5000.203.306 StSq3

7 5.94 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0x3T+2T 5.94
8 3.70 -0.56 0 3.14-1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1x3S+SEQ
9 6.05 0.00 0 6.050 0 0 0 0 0x3S+2T

3.63 -0.40 -1 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0x2A10
2.0011 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0ChSq1
2.3012 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1CSSp2 2.30
3.50 0.30 0 3.801 1 1 0 0 113 CCoSp3p4

51.72 46.74
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00

Factor 
2.00 5.50

5.152.00 4.755.505.255.006.004.755.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.502.00 5.005.505.505.505.505.505.50Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.002.00 5.40
Interpretation 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.002.00 5.45

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 54.00

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 6.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

6.603F+2T

In
fo

Aliaksei MIALIOKHIN BLR 97.26 2.0054.6044.664 5

FCSp2 0.30 1010 0112.302 2.60
3T+2T<< -2-2-2-2-2-3-34.503 << -1.54 2.96
3Lo+1Lo<<+1S -1-2-3-2-2-2-25.504 << -1.40 4.10

-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-2.104.205 3S 2.10
000110 2.8010.202.606 CSSp3

7 2.00 0.28 0 1 1 0 0 0 1ChSq1 2.28
8 5.83 -2.10 -3 3.73-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3x3F
9 2.31 0.12 0 2.430 1 1 1 0 0x2Lz

3.30 0.10 0 3.401 0 1 0 0 0StSq310
5.6111 0.42 1 6.030 1 1 1 0 0x3Lo
3.6312 0.20 0 1 0 1 1 0 0x2A 3.83
1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0 0 013 CCoSp2p2

50.18 44.66
Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.25 5.50 6.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00

Factor 
2.00 5.65

5.352.00 4.755.505.255.006.505.006.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.352.00 5.005.255.255.256.255.255.75Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.002.00 5.50
Interpretation 5.50 5.50 6.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.252.00 5.45

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 54.60

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
MEN FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.50 -1.40 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

4.103S+3T<< <<

In
fo

Artem TSELUJKO BLR 80.65 0.0045.3035.355 1

3T -1.26 -1-2-2-2 -3-1-24.102 2.84
3Lo<< -2-3-3-3-2-3-31.803 << -0.84 0.96
CoSp3p1 00000101.704 0.00 1.70

00100000.003.305 2A 3.30
-1-2-3-2-2-2 3.00-2-1.404.406 3Lo+1Lo<<+1T+SEQ <<

7 2.31 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x2Lz 2.31
8 3.30 0.10 0 3.400 1 0 0 1 0StSq3
9 3.63 0.00 0 3.631 0 0 0 0 0x2A

2.31 0.00 0 2.310 0 0 0 0 0x2Lz10
2.3011 0.00 0 2.300 0 0 0 1 0CSSp2
2.0012 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0ChSq1 2.00
3.50 0.00 0 3.500 0 0 0 0 013 FCCoSp3p4

40.15 35.35
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.00 4.50 5.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Factor 
2.00 4.65

4.402.00 4.254.254.503.755.504.254.75Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.502.00 4.504.254.504.255.254.754.50Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 5.00 4.50 5.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.502.00 4.65
Interpretation 4.25 4.50 5.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.502.00 4.45

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 45.30

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 4.60 -1.82 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2

Ref 

2.783S+2T<< <<

In
fo

Il'ya SUNTSEV BLR 69.04 1.0040.8029.246 2

2A+2T 0.10 0010 1004.602 4.70
2A -3-3-3-3-3-3-33.303 -1.50 1.80
2S 00000001.304 0.00 1.30

00000000.001.905 2F 1.90
000000 2.0000.002.006 ChSq1

7 3.00 -0.06 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0CCoSp3p3 2.94
8 1.98 0.00 0 1.980 0 1 0 0 0x2Lo
9 1.65 -0.60 -1 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2x2Lze e

2.60 0.00 0 2.600 0 0 0 0 0StSq210
2.3011 0.20 0 2.500 0 0 1 1 1CSSp2
2.0912 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x2F 2.09
1.60 0.00 0 1.600 0 0 0 0 013 FCSpB

32.92 29.24
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Factor 
2.00 4.25

3.852.00 4.004.004.003.504.003.503.75Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
4.052.00 4.254.004.004.254.253.753.75Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.252.00 4.20
Interpretation 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.252.00 4.05

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 40.80

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge

printed: 21.12.2014 17:18:43



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

PAIRS

20 дек 2014 Short ProgramMinsk Arena
Free Skating21 дек 2014

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 2

2

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Short Program
Duration 2:50: Max.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 0.80
0.80Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
0.80Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 0.80
Interpretation 0.80

Free Skating
Duration 4:30: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 1.60
1.60Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
1.60Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 1.60
1.60Interpretation



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

PANEL OF JUDGES

PAIRS

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Elena SAVOSTOVATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Ol'ga UVAZHANAYAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Alexei SHIRSHOVReferee

BLRMs. Galina VALEEVAJudge No.1

BLRMr. Aleksandr MOROZOVJudge No.2

BLRMs. Nadezhda FEDOROVAJudge No.3

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.4

BLRMs. Viktoriya SACHKOVAJudge No.5

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMr. Ivan HORLAUReplay Operator

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:19:49





Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
STARTING ORDER
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM   

Starting
Number Name Nation

1 Mariya POLYAKOVA / Nikita BOCHKOV BLR
Minsk / Minsk

2 Tat'yana DANILOVA / Nikolaj KAMENCHUK BLR
Minsk / Minsk

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:20:36



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
RESULTS
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRMariya POLYAKOVA / Nikita BOCHKOV1 46.70
BLRTat'yana DANILOVA / Nikolaj KAMENCHUK2 44.17

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:20:46



PAIRS
RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

BLRMariya POLYAKOVA / Nikita BOCHKOV1 46.70 24.44 0.005.50 5.33 5.67 5.58 5.7522.26
BLRTat'yana DANILOVA / Nikolaj KAMENCHUK2 44.17 23.97 1.005.42 5.08 5.33 5.25 5.4221.20

IN = InterpretationCH = Choreography/CompositionSS = Skating Skills TR = Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement PE = Performance/Execution
* = factored score
Printed: 21.12.2014 17:20:55



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Costume 
failure

Late start Violation 
of 
choreogra
phy 

BLR 0.0POLYAKOVA/BOCHKOV1
BLR 1.01.0DANILOVA/KAMENCHUK2

Mr. Alexei SHIRSHOV   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:21:05



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.00 1.17 2 2 0 2 1

Ref 

6.173LoTh

In
fo

Mariya POLYAKOVA / Nikita BOCHKOV BLR 46.70 0.0022.2624.441 1

2T -0.53 -3-2 -3-3-21.302 0.77
3TwB -1-2-3004.603 -0.70 3.90
FiDs4 110113.504 0.70 4.20

00-1010.004.005 3Li4 4.00
-1-1-10 2.800-0.203.006 FCCoSp3p3

7 2.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0StSq2 2.60
24.00 24.44

Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.25 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Factor 
0.80 5.50

5.330.80 5.255.004.755.756.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.670.80 5.505.505.256.006.25Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 6.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.500.80 5.58
Interpretation 6.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.500.80 5.75

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 22.26

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.00 0.10 0 0 1 1 0

Ref 

3.102Tw1

In
fo

Tat'yana DANILOVA / Nikolaj KAMENCHUK BLR 44.17 1.0021.2023.972 2

3S 0.47 11 1004.202 4.67
3FTh -3-3-3-3-35.503 -2.10 3.40
3Li4 -1-10104.004 -0.17 3.83

0-10-10-0.233.205 FiDs3 2.97
0000 3.3000.003.306 StSq3

7 3.00 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 0 -2FCCoSp3p3 2.70
26.20 23.97

Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

Factor 
0.80 5.42

5.080.80 5.004.754.755.505.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.330.80 5.254.755.255.505.75Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.250.80 5.25
Interpretation 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.500.80 5.42

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.20

printed: 21.12.2014 17:21:13



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
STARTING ORDER
PAIRS FREE SKATING   

Starting
Number Name Nation

1 Tat'yana DANILOVA / Nikolaj KAMENCHUK BLR
Minsk / Minsk

2 Mariya POLYAKOVA / Nikita BOCHKOV BLR
Minsk / Minsk

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:21:49



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
RESULTS
PAIRS FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRMariya POLYAKOVA / Nikita BOCHKOV1 98.09
BLRTat'yana DANILOVA / Nikolaj KAMENCHUK2 89.71

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:21:57



PAIRS
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

BLRMariya POLYAKOVA / Nikita BOCHKOV1 98.09 50.08 0.005.92 5.75 6.17 6.00 6.1748.01
BLRTat'yana DANILOVA / Nikolaj KAMENCHUK2 89.71 45.38 1.005.75 5.42 5.58 5.83 5.7545.33

IN = InterpretationCH = Choreography/CompositionSS = Skating Skills TR = Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement PE = Performance/Execution
* = factored score
Printed: 21.12.2014 17:22:08



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

PAIRS FREE SKATING   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Costume 
failure

Late start Violation 
of 
choreogra
phy 

BLR 1.01.0DANILOVA/KAMENCHUK1
BLR 0.0POLYAKOVA/BOCHKOV2

Mr. Alexei SHIRSHOV   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:22:17



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
PAIRS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.44 -0.70 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

2.743T<+2T+SEQ <

In
fo

Mariya POLYAKOVA / Nikita BOCHKOV BLR 98.09 0.0048.0150.081 2

3TwB 0.47 01 1014.602 5.07
3S<< -3-2-3-2-31.303 << -0.53 0.77
3STh 111224.504 0.93 5.43

101120.504.005 3Li4 4.50
0111 3.9010.703.206 BiDs3

7 5.00 -0.23 -1 1 0 0 -13LoTh 4.77
8 4.50 0.50 2 5.001 0 1 1PCoSp3p4
9 6.50 0.00 1 6.500 0 0 -15RLi3

3.50 -0.10 -1 3.400 0 -1 0FCCoSp3p410
2.0011 0.23 1 2.230 0 0 1ChSq1
6.0012 -0.23 1 1 -1 -1 -15BLi3 5.77

48.54 50.08
Program Components 
Skating Skills 7.00 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Factor 
1.60 5.92

5.751.60 5.505.505.256.256.75Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
6.171.60 5.756.006.006.506.75Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 7.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.751.60 6.00
Interpretation 7.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.001.60 6.17

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 48.01

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.00 0.20 1 1 0 1 0

Ref 

3.202Tw1

In
fo

Tat'yana DANILOVA / Nikolaj KAMENCHUK BLR 89.71 1.0045.3345.382 1

3S+2A+SEQ 0.47 10 1106.002 6.47
3FTh -3-3-3-305.503 -2.10 3.40
BoDs2 000-1-13.504 -0.23 3.27

0-10010.004.005 3Li4 4.00
-1-1-1-2 2.07-2-0.933.006 3T< <

7 3.50 -0.40 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2FCCoSp3p4 3.10
8 4.50 -0.93 -2 3.57-2 -1 -1 -13STh
9 5.50 -0.33 0 5.170 -1 -1 -25SLi3

2.00 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 1ChSq110
6.0011 -0.17 0 5.831 -1 -1 05TLi4
3.5012 -0.20 0 0 -1 -1 -1PCoSp3p2 3.30

50.00 45.38
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Factor 
1.60 5.75

5.421.60 5.255.505.255.755.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.581.60 5.506.005.505.755.50Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.251.60 5.83
Interpretation 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.501.60 5.75

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 45.33

  <  Under-rotated jump 
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Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

ICE DANCE

20 дек 2014 Short DanceMinsk Arena
Free Dance21 дек 2014

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 3

3

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Short Dance
Duration 2:50: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 0.80
0.80Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
0.80Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 0.80
Interpretation/Timing 0.80

Free Dance
Duration 4:00: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 1.20
1.20Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
1.20Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 1.20
1.20Interpretation/Timing



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

PANEL OF JUDGES

ICE DANCE

Officials

BLRMs. Julia KOMLEVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Anna KRITSKAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Evgeniya MEL'NIKAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVReferee

BLRMs. Ol'ga UVAZHANAYAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Zhanna SHEMETJudge No.2

BLRMs. Yuliya LEMTSIUHOVAJudge No.3

BLRMs. Galina VALEEVAJudge No.4

BLRMs. Ekaterina KALENDAJudge No.5

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMr. Ivan HORLAUReplay Operator

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:25:23





Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
STARTING ORDER
ICE DANCE SHORT DANCE   

Starting
Number Name Nation

1 Viktoriya KOVALEVA / Yurij BELYAEV BLR
Minsk / Minsk

2 Violetta SHOSTAK / Pavel SOKOLOV BLR
Minsk / Minsk

3 Kristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIJ BLR
Gomel / Gomel

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:26:08



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
RESULTS
ICE DANCE SHORT DANCE   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRViktoriya KOVALEVA / Yurij BELYAEV1 56.04
BLRKristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIJ2 41.65
BLRVioletta SHOSTAK / Pavel SOKOLOV3 30.17

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:26:17



ICE DANCE
RESULT DETAILS   SHORT DANCE   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CC ITSS

BLRViktoriya KOVALEVA / Yurij BELYAEV1 56.04 28.30 1.007.17 6.92 7.25 7.33 7.2528.74
BLRKristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIJ2 41.65 21.03 1.005.42 5.17 5.42 5.58 5.4221.62
BLRVioletta SHOSTAK / Pavel SOKOLOV3 30.17 14.83 0.003.92 3.83 3.75 3.92 3.7515.34

IT = Interpretation/TimingCC = Composition/ChoreographySS = Skating Skills TR = Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement PE = Performance/Execution
* = factored score
Printed: 21.12.2014 17:26:28



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

ICE DANCE SHORT DANCE   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Interruptio
n in 

excess

Extra 
element

Extra 
element 
by verif.

Extended 
lifts

Falls Music 
requireme
nts 
violation

Costume 
failure

Music 
tempo

Late start Violation 
of 
choreogra
phy 

BLR 1.0KOVALEVA/BELYAEV1 1.0
BLR 0.0SHOSTAK/SOKOLOV2
BLR 1.0 1.0KAUNATSKAYA/LUKOVSKIJ3

Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV   BLR
Referee

Ms. Julia KOMLEVA   BLR
Technical Controller
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Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
ICE DANCE SHORT DANCE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.60 1.10 1 1 2 1 1

Ref 

6.70NtMiSt2

In
fo

Viktoriya KOVALEVA / Yurij BELYAEV BLR 56.04 1.0028.7428.301 1

1PD3+kpYYN 0.60 11 0215.002 5.60
PSt2+kpNYN 112004.003 0.40 4.40
STw4 223216.604 1.20 7.80

221110.803.005 SlLi2 3.80
24.20 28.30

Program Components 
Skating Skills 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 6.75

Factor 
0.80 7.17

6.920.80 6.757.007.006.757.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
7.250.80 7.007.257.507.257.25Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.000.80 7.33
Interpretation/Timing 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.000.80 7.25

Deductions Late start: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.74

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 4.50 1.00 2 1 1 2 2

Ref 

5.50RoLi4

In
fo

Kristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIJ BLR 41.65 1.0021.6221.032 3

NtMiSt1 -0.17 0-1 01-14.102 3.93
STw4 -1-1-10-16.603 -0.50 6.10
1PD1+kpNNN 001003.004 0.00 3.00

-1-11-1-1-0.503.005 PSt1+kpNNN 2.50
21.20 21.03

Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Factor 
0.80 5.42

5.170.80 5.255.255.005.005.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.420.80 5.255.505.755.505.25Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.500.80 5.58
Interpretation/Timing 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.500.80 5.42

Deductions Time violation: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.62

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 4.00 -0.17 -1 -2 0 0 0

Ref 

3.831PD2+kpNYN

In
fo

Violetta SHOSTAK / Pavel SOKOLOV BLR 30.17 0.0015.3414.833 2

PSt1+kpNNN -0.50 -1-1 -1-1-13.002 2.50
NtMiSt -----0.003 0.00 0.00
CuLi4 111004.504 0.40 4.90

-2-2-2-2-2-1.004.605 STw2 3.60
16.10 14.83

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.75 4.75

Factor 
0.80 3.92

3.830.80 4.504.503.753.253.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
3.750.80 4.504.503.253.253.50Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.75 4.750.80 3.92
Interpretation/Timing 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.50 4.750.80 3.75

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.34
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Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
STARTING ORDER
ICE DANCE FREE DANCE   

Starting
Number Name Nation

1 Violetta SHOSTAK / Pavel SOKOLOV BLR
Minsk / Minsk

2 Viktoriya KOVALEVA / Yurij BELYAEV BLR
Minsk / Minsk

3 Kristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIJ BLR
Gomel / Gomel

printed at: 21.12.2014 17:26:57



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
RESULTS
ICE DANCE FREE DANCE   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRViktoriya KOVALEVA / Yurij BELYAEV1 84.90
BLRKristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIJ2 64.73
BLRVioletta SHOSTAK / Pavel SOKOLOV3 39.27

Printed: 21.12.2014 17:27:07



ICE DANCE
RESULT DETAILS   FREE DANCE   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CC ITSS

BLRViktoriya KOVALEVA / Yurij BELYAEV1 84.90 40.90 0.007.33 7.08 7.33 7.58 7.3344.00
BLRKristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIJ2 64.73 33.93 2.005.50 5.33 5.50 5.58 5.4232.80
BLRVioletta SHOSTAK / Pavel SOKOLOV3 39.27 18.37 1.003.83 3.42 3.67 3.75 3.5821.90

IT = Interpretation/TimingCC = Composition/ChoreographySS = Skating Skills TR = Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement PE = Performance/Execution
* = factored score
Printed: 21.12.2014 17:27:15



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15

ICE DANCE FREE DANCE   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Interruptio
n in 

excess

Extra 
element

Extra 
element 
by verif.

Extended 
lifts

Falls Music 
requireme
nts 
violation

Costume 
failure

Late start Violation 
of 
choreogra
phy 

BLR 1.0SHOSTAK/SOKOLOV1 1.0
BLR 0.0KOVALEVA/BELYAEV2
BLR 2.0 2.0KAUNATSKAYA/LUKOVSKIJ3

Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV   BLR
Referee

Ms. Julia KOMLEVA   BLR
Technical Controller
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Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
ICE DANCE FREE DANCE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.60 0.80 1 0 2 2 1

Ref 

6.40CoSp4

In
fo

Viktoriya KOVALEVA / Yurij BELYAEV BLR 84.90 0.0044.0040.901 2

CiSt2 1.47 21 1205.602 7.07
SlLi1 000-1-12.003 -0.10 1.90
CuLi4 220004.504 0.40 4.90

113221.006.605 STw4 7.60
2222 5.7021.204.506 RoLi4

7 5.60 0.73 0 0 2 1 1DiSt2 6.33
8 0.60 0.40 0 1.000 2 1 1ChSp1

35.00 40.90
Program Components 
Skating Skills 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50

Factor 
1.20 7.33

7.081.20 7.257.007.507.007.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
7.331.20 7.507.257.757.257.25Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.751.20 7.58
Interpretation/Timing 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.501.20 7.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 44.00

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.60 0.00 0 -1 1 0 0

Ref 

5.60CiSt2

In
fo

Kristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIJ BLR 64.73 2.0032.8033.932 3

STw2 -0.50 0-1 -1-1-14.602 4.10
RoLi3 121014.003 0.60 4.60
SlLi4 010-1-14.504 -0.17 4.33

011000.204.605 CoSp3 4.80
1220 5.3010.804.506 CuLi4

7 4.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0DiSt1 4.10
8 0.30 0.80 1 1.101 2 2 1ChLi1

32.20 33.93
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Factor 
1.20 5.50

5.331.20 5.505.505.504.755.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
5.501.20 5.755.755.755.005.00Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.751.20 5.58
Interpretation/Timing 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.501.20 5.42

Deductions Time violation: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 32.80



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2014-15
ICE DANCE FREE DANCE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 4.00 0.20 1 0 0 1 0

Ref 

4.20RoLi3

In
fo

Violetta SHOSTAK / Pavel SOKOLOV BLR 39.27 1.0021.9018.373 1

CiSt 0.00 -- ---0.002 0.00
CoSp3 010004.603 0.00 4.60
SlLi -----0.004 0.00 0.00

000000.004.505 CuLi4 4.50
-2-1-2-2 4.77-1-0.835.606 STw3

7 0.30 0.00 0 0 0 1 0ChLi1 0.30
8 0.00 0.00 - 0.00- - - -DiSt

19.00 18.37
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 3.50 3.00 4.50 4.25

Factor 
1.20 3.83

3.421.20 3.754.253.003.253.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
3.671.20 4.004.253.503.503.50Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.75 4.251.20 3.75
Interpretation/Timing 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.751.20 3.58

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.90

printed: 21.12.2014 17:27:33
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